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\‘/ Men 400 M Hurdles

START TIME
13:03

TEMPERATURE

21°C

30 Jun 2019

HUMIDITY
64%

CONDITIONS
SUNNY

Kevin YOUNG - USA
Diamond League Abderrahman SAMBA - QAT
Bershawn JACKSON - USA
James CARTER - USA

World Record

Meeting
Facility

Date of Birth

46.78
46.98
47.91
48.12

1992
2018
2005
2002

1 Rai BENJAMIN USA 27 Jul 1997 47.16 MR
2 Kyron MCMASTER IVB 3 Jan 1997 48.94 SB
3  Yasmani COPELLO TUR 15 Apr 1987 49.37 SB
4 David KENDZIERA USA 9 Sep 1994 49.46
5 TJ HOLMES USA 2 Jul 1995 49.79
6 Khallifah ROSSER USA 13 Jul 1995 49.87
7 Amere LATTIN USA 12 Jul 1997 50.01
8 Ludvy VAILLANT FRA 15 Mar 1995 50.23
9 Rasmus MAGI EST 4 May 1992 50.25
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